Rank SailNo
1st 77
2nd 946
3rd 212
4th 671
5th 992
6th 97
7th 95
8th 66
9th 5
10th 122
11th 149
12th 37
13th 67
14th 19
15th 272
16th 55
17th 334
18th 149
19th 793
20th 119
21st 55

Sunday Cup

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Ivan Collins

Richard Ledger

Simon Dudley

Bruce King

David Sparrow

Paul Robson

Michael Brophy

Phil Legg

Andy Mclver

Rick Batchelor

Pete Buckman

Sue Sparrow

Tim Charlton

Chris Hague

Carol Robson

Neil Tarchetti

Andy Barker

Pete Buckman

David Winwood

Barney Sandeman

Neil Tarchetti

14th Apr
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12th May 9th June 11th Aug 8th Sept

5.0 3.0
2.0 (25.0
DNC)
25.0 5.0
DNC
8.0 7.0
1.0 (25.0
DNC)
25.0 2.0
DNC
4.0 25.0
DNC
(25.0 25.0
DNC) DNC
3.0 (25.0
DNC)
6.0 25.0
DNC
(25.0 6.0
DNC)
7.0 (25.0
DNC)
25.0 1.0
DNC
(25.0 25.0
DNC) DNC
25.0 4.0
DNC
25.0 25.0
DNC DNC
(25.0 25.0
DNC) DNC
25.0 25.0
DNC DNC
(25.0 25.0
DNC) DNC
(25.0 25.0
DNC) DNC
25.0 25.0
DNC DNC

4.0
2.0

7.0

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

1.0

25.0
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DNC
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25.0
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25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
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Total

19.0
41.0

65.0

71.0

77.0

78.0

81.0

82.0

82.0

84.0

92.0

92.0

101.0

103.0

104.0

105.0

105.0

106.0

107.0

109.0

125.0

Nett

13.0
16.0

40.0

46.0
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57.0
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67.0
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21st 187 Phill Brigstock (25.0 250 25.0 25.0 25.0 125.0 100.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com




